
GOBELETS TRANSLUCIDE 50CL
SANS IMPRESSION

À partir de 6 
exemplaires

Livraison à 
partir de 3 
jours ouvrés

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

MATIÈRE : 

CONTENANCE PLEINE : 

CONTENANCE UTILE :

POIDS : 

HAUTEUR : 

DIAMÈTRE SUPÉRIEUR : 

DIAMÈTRE INFÉRIEUR : 

COULEUR VERRE : 

IMPRESSION :

RÉFÉRENCE PRODUIT :

Polypropylène

60cl

50cl

42,40g

158,70 mm

60,80 mm

82,60 mm

Translucide

Sans impression

GO50PP00T

BPA
FREE


